WHATIS A
MEMORY CAFE?

A Memory Café is a social
gathering for those who are
experiencing early stage
dementia, mild memory loss,
or mild cognitive impairment
(MCl), and a family member or
care partner. A Memory Café
is a place to have fun, share
experiences, and stay

socially connected.

Please see our website at
librarymemoryproject.org TO REGISTER
for more information. Registration is required for each cafe.

Please register online at:

librarymemoryproject.org/events.
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SEPTEMBER CAFES

Lake Country Memory Project
Fri, Sep 10 from 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
at Oconomowoc Public Library

Glacial River Memory Project
Mon, Sep 13 from 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
at Jefferson Public Library

Wild Plum Memory Project
Mon, Sep 20 from 3:00-4:30 p.m.
at Brookfield Public Library

Waukesha Memory Project
Wed, Sep 22 from 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
at Waukesha Public Library

OCTOBER CAFES

Lake Country Memory Project
Fri, Oct 2 from 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
at Delafield Public Library

Glacial River Memory Project
Mon, Oct 11 from 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
at Dwight Foster Public Library (Fort Atkinson)

Wild Plum Memory Project
Mon, Oct 18 from 3:00-4:30 p.m.
at Menomonee Falls Public Library

Waukesha Memory Project
Wed, Oct 27 from 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
at Waukesha Public Library . ... .
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NOVEMBER CAFES

Lake Country Memory Project
Fri, Nov 5 from 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
at Hartland Public Library

Glacial River Memory Project
Mon, Nov 8 from 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Virtual

Wild Plum Memory Project
Mon, Nov 15 from 3:00-4:30 p.m.
at EIm Grove Public Library

Waukesha Memory Project

Wed, Nov 17 from 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

at Waukesha Public Library

DECEMBER CAFES

Lake Country Memory Project
Fri, Dec 3 from 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
at Town Hall Library (North Lake)

Glacial River Memory Project
Mon, Dec 13 from 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
at Powers Memorial Library (Palmyra)

Wild Plum Memory Project
Mon, Dec 20 from 3:00-4:30 p.m.

at Pauline Haass Public Library (Sussex)

Waukesha Memory Project
Wed, Dec 22 from 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
at Waukesha Public Library

OUR LIBRARIES

Glacial River Memory Project
Dwight Foster Public Library
(Fort Atkinson)
Irvin L. Young Memorial Library
(Whitewater)
Jefferson Public Library
Powers Memorial Library (Palmyra)

Lake Country Memory Project
Delafield Public Library
Hartland Public Library
Oconomowoc Public Library
Pewaukee Public Library
Town Hall Library (North Lake)

Waukesha Memory Project

Waukesha Public Library

Wild Plum Memory Project
Brookfield Public Library

Elm Grove Public Library
Germantown Community Library
Menomonee Falls Public Library
Pauline Haass Public Library (Sussex)

OUR PARTNERS

Bridges Library System

Lakeshores Library System

Monarch Library System

Alzheimer’s Association of Southeastern Wisconsin
Aging and Disability Resource Center (ADRC) of
Washington County

Aging and Disability Resource Center (ADRC) of
Waukesha County

Aging and Disability Resource Center (ADRC) of
Washington County

Bader Philanthropies, Inc.

The Friends of the Library organizations at all
participating libraries




